Progetti
PINQuUA

Regione
TOSCANA

Partecipante

PISA
GROSSETO
MASSA
LIVORNO
VIAREGGIO
LUCCA
PISTOIA
CARRARA
FIRENZE
PRATO
AREZZO
CITTA" METROPOLITANA
REGIONE

Totale

n° progetti
3

1

26

20.07.2021

Importo

€ 44.557.565,00
€ 15.000.000,00
€ 20.712.506,00
€ 27.904.448,75
€ 15.000.000,00
€ 29.944.275,26
€ 39.018.458,91
€ 14.827.692,59
€ 44.403.949,83
€ 14.850.350,50
€ 6.400.000,00

€ 45.000.000,00

€ 44.838.695,90

€ 362.457.942,74

Colonnal



